
 

334900   3br (21842 USD)

Location Connecticut
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-745241-z

  QR Code Link to This Post For Sale
 24 Cedar Ln, Colchester CT 06415
 $334,900
 MLS#: G10227656
 Find out more online @
 â–¶ http://24cedarln.2seeit.com/ â—€ â••Contemporary Colonial in Desired Neighborhoodâ•ž
>â˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µ ï¿½ See complete information plus photos and more: ï¿½ Copy to your
browser:
 â–¶ http://24cedarln.2seeit.com/ â—€

 Or, mobile friendly:
 â–¶ http://spsid.net/238184 â—€ â˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µ Highlights Updated Home with a great
neighborhood location

 â˜† Established popular neighborhood
 â˜† Updates throughout
 â˜† New bamboo and tile flooring
 â˜† In ground pool
 â˜† Open floor plan
 â˜† Mastersuite
 â˜† Central Air
 â˜† Private Tree lined yard
 â˜† Stamped concrete patio
 â˜† Extra 360 sf of unfinished space for future expansion
 â˜† Large kitchen for family gatherings â˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µ Enjoy one of Colchester's most
desirable neighborhoods at an affordable price. Updated home with new bamboo and tile flooring on the main level. Open floor plan, southern exposure and a vaulted
ceiling lends for lots of natural light and great entertaining. Master suite with walk in closet. Loft which is ideal for office use overlooks the fire placed FR. SS appliances,
formal DR plus LR. Professionally landscaped yard surrounds the 16x32 in ground pool. Stamped concrete patio and walkway overlook the tree lined yard offering
privacy. Water filtration system rented at $59/mo. Unfinished bonus room adds add'l 360 sf of space for future expansion. Second floor laundry. Sellers are offering a one
year home warranty at closing. Owner agent. â˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µ Featuresâœ” Rooms Â» 7
âœ” Bedrooms Â» 3
âœ” Bathrooms (Full) Â» 2
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âœ” Bathrooms (Half) Â» 1
âœ” Orientation (north/south/east/west/etc) Â» southwest
âœ” Condition Â» excellent
âœ” Square Feet Â» 2184
âœ” Lot Size Â» 1.06 sq. ft.
âœ” Year Built Â» Colchester
âœ” Kitchen Â» 12x18 Eat in, tile floor
âœ” Living Room Â» 12x15 Bamboo floor, formal
âœ” Dining Room Â» 11x12 Formal, Bamboo flooring
âœ” Family Room Â» 13x20`Bamboo flooring, vaulted ceiling, Fireplace
âœ” Foyer Â» 6x12, Tile floor
âœ” Master Suite Â» 15x18 Soaking tub, walk in closet
âœ” Bedroom Â» 12x13
âœ” Bedroom Â» 11x12
âœ” Loft Â» 10x12
âœ” Bonus Room Â» unfinished 360sf
âœ” Pool Â» 16x32 inground
âœ” Patio Â» Stamped Concrete
âœ” Garage Â» two car, auto openers
âœ” Shed Â» 8x10
âœ” Central Air
  â˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µâ˜µ Â Â Exclusively Listed By anna fahy

  Realtor Associate - abr, e-PRO, asp

CT Town & Country Realty, LLC
159 South Main Street,
Colchester, CT06415

  All information is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and is subject to change.
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